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              PANASONIC ERTJ0EP473F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PANASONIC
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                47kΩ 66mW ±1% 4050K ±1% 0402  NTC Thermistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0554
                      	$ 0.55
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0461
                      	$ 4.61
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0415
                      	$ 12.45
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.038
                      	$ 38.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0312
                      	$ 156.00
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0299
                      	$ 299.00



 
              In Stock: 1720
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  